

ManTech Command Control Systems
ATTACHMENT B
Equipment List - DLOS

Quotation

ITEM	QTY	Unit Price	Extended Price
Climbing Harness	2 each	\$ 94.12	\$ 188.23
Lanyard	2 each	\$ 142.19	\$ 284.37
Rope 1/2 inch	1 spool	\$ 501.10	\$ 501.10
Gloves	2 pr	\$ 27.09	\$ 54.17
Climbing Hangalls Caribiner	6 each	\$ 35.35	\$ 212.09
Tool belt	2 each	\$ 54.18	\$ 108.35
Drill	1 each	\$ 404.94	\$ 404.94
Drill bits	1 pk	\$ 54.17	\$ 54.17
Ballistic goggles	2 pr	\$ 128.80	\$ 257.59
Cable duplex patch cable extension	20 meters	\$ 1,435.86	\$ 1,435.86
Cat 5 shielded cable	1 RL	\$ 969.70	\$ 969.70
Heat shrink tubing	25 FT	\$ 33.51	\$ 33.51
Crimping tool RJ45/11/12	1 each	\$ 47.34	\$ 47.34
Crimper low/loss 400	1 each	\$ 101.51	\$ 101.51
Low/loss 400 coax cable	1 each 1000 ft roll	\$ 582.30	\$ 582.30
Strip tool low/loss 400	2 each	\$ 33.80	\$ 67.59
RJ11 connectors	10 each kits of 10	\$ 13.80	\$ 138.02
RJ12 connectors	1 pk of 100	\$ 17.70	\$ 17.70
RJ45 connectors	1 pk of 100	\$ 29.78	\$ 29.78
Helmet	2 each	\$ 474.02	\$ 948.03
Flak vest	2 each	\$ 947.96	\$ 1,895.92
Armor Plates	2 each	\$ 647.37	\$ 1,294.74
Gas mask w/filter	2 each	\$ 243.51	\$ 487.02
Sub Total			\$ 10,114.04
Est. Ship from vendor			\$ 492.48
Est. Ship to Iraq			\$ 3,078.02
<u>Grand TOTAL</u>			\$ 13,684.54